FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corpo	orate). © 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
EA NO PART OF ANY S	STEVENS NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Sharon M. & Norman Miller And	lerson Sr
435 N. 6th Street Klamath Falls, Or. 97601	M05-70768
Grantor's Name and Address	Klamath County, Oregon
haron M. & Norman Miller Anders	30n 12/09/2005 10:11:11 AM
435 N. 6th Street Klamath Falls, Or. 97601	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED and/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception
fter recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	509 No.
sharon m. + 1) Orman Mi	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Stamath falls at 176	
ntil requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Add	trace 7(n)
	NAME TITLE
Jame	By, Deputy.
	, zy, zyy
	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS husband and wife, and Robert	that Sharon M. Anderson and Norman Miller Anderson, Sr.,
	h hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey untoSharon_M er Anderson, Sr., husbank and wife.
nereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's he taments and appurtenances thereunto belonging State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	eirs, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- ng or in any way appertaining, situated inKlamathCounty,
•	
Lot 5 Block 45, First Addition	to the City of Klamath Falls, Klamath County, Oregon.
(IF SPA	ACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
	antee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
	her property or value given or promised which is \Box part of the \Box the whole (indicate
	symbols \oplus , if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) text so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
والمراكب والمناهد والمناه والمناه المراك والمراك والمراك والمراك والمراك والمراك والمراك والمراك والمراك والمراك	annount on and to be builted and
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the orantor	has executed this instrument on 1. DEC 19, 2005; if
rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name	e to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
o do so by order of its board of directors.	γ
•	PERTY DESCRIBED IN SUCCESSION Anderson as POA for
HIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROI HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND L	JSE LAWS AND REGU-
ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTR CQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHEC	NUMENT, THE PERSON (1) (1) (COC)
RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VEI	
ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	FARMING OR FOREST Sucream M. Anderson
	Viana alla WhAL
STATE OF OREGO	ON, County of Klamath) ss. */ACC
This instrum	nent was acknowledged before me on 1714 17005 Anderson as POA for N Miller Anderson Sr, Shuron Anderson, & Robe
by DIMPORM	nent was acknowledged before me on
This instrum	iciii was acknowieugeu betore me on,
0y as	
of	
1962000000000000000000000000000000000000	
TAKE OFFICIAL SEAL	g Aluma a ale gross
JULIE E. Do JONG NOTARY PUBL C-OREGO	Notary Public for Oregon Jul 8, 2008 My commission expires Jul 8, 2008
COMMISSION NO. A38253 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL, 8	My commission expires
	AXB (9

21 CA